RBIHY-LAND

PROFESSIONAL PLAYGROUNDS AnChorS Set Uni

Non-paved construction site

Anchor Set Concrete
Uni 2 pcs)

P1 2sets 90 liter
P2 2sets 90 liter
P3 3sets  120liter
P4 4sets 150 liter
P5 4sets 150 liter (=300 kg)
P6 5sets 180 liter (=360 kg)
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760 kg)
820 kg
820 kg)
880 kg)
940 kg)
1000 kg)

P3s 4sets 380 liter
P4s 5sets 410 liter
P5s 5sets 410 liter
P6s Gsets 440 liter
P7s 7sets 470 liter
P8s 8sets 500 liter

Q1 2sets 180 liter (=360 kg)
Q2 2sets 180 liter (=360 kg)
Q3 3sets 270 liter (=540 kg)
Q4 4sets 360 liter (=720 kg)
Q2s 3sets 440 liter (=880 kg)
(

Q4s 5Ssets 620 liter (=1240 kg)

ClassicSwingSet 2 sets 520 liter (=1040 kg)
Nest Swing Set  2sets 950 liter (=1900 kg)

Kit: Anchors Set Uni (2 pcs)
Iltem number: 2601331105
EAN: 8717472000255

Packaging dimensions (WxDxH): 81x10x12cm
Weight: 8 kg
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